Joplin Of*ce
1824 E 7th Street, Suite D
Joplin, MO 64801
United States (US)
!  Get Directions
"  (417) 625-4842
#  sales@visionbatteryusa.com
$  Mo,Tu,We,Th,Fr 8:00 am – 5:00 pm
Dallas Warehouse
3535 N Houston School Rd #200
Lancaster, TX 75134
United States (US)
!  Get Directions
"  (417) 625-4842
#  sales@visionbatteryusa.com
$  Mo,Tu,We,Th,Fr 8:00 am – 5:00 pm
© Vision Battery USA | Website by Digital Skyrocket
Search:
Showing 1 to 15 of 15 entries
Model Nom. Volt.
Ah @
C10
Length (in.)
Width
(in.)
Height
(in.)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lbs. Kg
Terminal
Type
Datasheet
OPZV-1000 2 1000 9.17 8.27 26.8 233 210 681 151 68.6 M8 PDF
OPZV-1200 2 1200 10.8 8.27 26.8 275 210 681 180 82 M8 PDF
OPZV-1500 2 1500 10.8 8.27 32.7 275 210 831 228 103.5 M8 PDF
OPZV-200 2 200 4.06 8.11 15.4 103 206 390 36.3 16.5 M8 PDF
OPZV-
2000
2 2000 15.7 8.27 31.8 399 210 807 315 143 M8 PDF
OPZV-250 2 250 4.88 8.11 15.4 124 206 390 47.3 21.5 M8 PDF
OPZV-
2500
2 2500 19.2 8.35 31.8 487 212 807 383 174 M8 PDF
OPZV-300 2 300 5.71 8.11 15.4 145 206 390 51.7 23.5 M8 PDF
OPZV-
3000
2 3000 22.7 8.35 31.8 576 212 807 460 209 M8 PDF
OPZV-350 2 350 4.88 8.11 19.9 124 206 506 58.3 26.5 M8 PDF
OPZV-420 2 420 5.71 8.11 19.9 145 206 506 67.8 30.8 M8 PDF
OPZV-500 2 500 6.54 8.11 19.9 166 206 506 77 35 M8 PDF
OPZV-600 2 600 5.71 8.11 26.8 145 206 681 91.3 41.5 M8 PDF
OPZV-770 2 770 9.96 8.27 19.9 253 210 506 124 56.5 M8 PDF
OPZV-800 2 800 7.52 8.27 26.8 191 210 681 129 58.5 M8 PDF
CL CT EV FM Deep Cycle HPS LFP OPZV SCP SNA UNA Marketing Technical
Downloads
(from data sheets to marketing materials)
      APPLICATIONS!! TECHNOLOGIES!! SERIES!! ABOUT DOWNLOADS CONTACT "
Emily Moore
MooreU Battery Sizing 2